Aurora Outdoor Smart TV
MODEL (LIPPERT PN)
FDUN**CSA,                 FDUN**CSA-CA,
FDUP**CSA,                 FDUP**CSA-CA,
FDUF**CSA,                 FDUF**CSA-CA,
FDUB**CSA,                 FDUB**CSA-CA,
FDUP50Y1A,                 FDUP50Y1A-CA
TROUBLESHOOTING AND SERVICE MANUAL

Power is off, check fuse or circuit breaker.
Unplug unit for an hour, then plug it back in.
Callout Part # Description Model
E 2021149198 Silicon protective case for WebOS remote All
F
2022451684 43" WebOS TV Frame with tempered glass
FDUP43CSA,
FDUP43CSA-
CA,FDUB43CSA,
FDUB43CSA-CA
2022451685 55" WebOS TV Frame with tempered glass for 750 nits
FDUP55CSA,
FDUP55CSA-
CA,FDUB55CSA,
FDUB55CSA-CA
2022452381 55" WebOS TV Frame with tempered glass for 1500 nits FDUN55CSA,
FDUN55CSA-CA
2022451687 65" WebOS TV Frame with tempered glass for 750 nits
FDUP65CSA,
FDUP65CSA-
CA,FDUB65CSA,
FDUB65CSA-CA
2022452382 65" WebOS TV Frame with tempered glass for 1500 nits FDUN65CSA,
FDUN65CSA-CA
2022451688 75" WebOS TV Frame with tempered glass
FDUP75CSA,
FDUP75CSA-CA,
FDUN75CSA,
FDUN75CSA-CA
2022451689 43" WebOS TV Frame without tempered glass FDUF43CSA,
FDUF43CSA-CA
2022451690 55" WebOS TV Frame without tempered glass FDUF55CSA,
FDUF55CSA-CA
2022452383 50" WebOS TV Frame without tempered glass (BBY) FDUP50Y1A
FDUP50Y1A-CA
G 2022003019 Furrion webos Voice Remote Control (Magic Remote)
(Battery NOT Included) All